Limietwedstrijd Korte Baan
Eindhoven, 19-10-2025

Programmanr. 14
19-10-2025 - 14:54

Heren, 200m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Quinn Belmar

3 Bartek Kolodziej
4 Miguel Kuijken
5 Deem Vink

6 Aymen Ladhari

Serie 2 van 2

2 Jaro Hermans
Milco Matla

Martijn Nies

Bas van den Akker
lan Timmermans
Alan Vasilevski

~No gk~ w

vereniging inschrijftijd
PSV NT
PSV 2:56.90
PSV 2:31.06
vzC 2:41.49
PSV 3:17.70
PSV 2:24.26
PSV 2:05.94
PSV 1:54.30
PSV 2:05.49
PSV 2:10.50
MNC Dordrecht 2:24.97

200504597
201301141
201300251
201202353
201301579

201200173
200600555
200902095
200204651
201004001
201101509

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Psv
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